&M HOSTOS SCHOOL
Tel: 809-320-8761/809-261-2319/
WhatsApp 809-501-6205
www.hostosschool.com

oymhostos@hostosschool.com

PRICE LIST 2025-2026

Pre-school-Kinder (3, 4, 5-year-olds)
Enrollment Fee:
New Students: RD$15,000.00 Returning Students: RD$9,000.00

Options

Price per payment

Payment Dates

10 payments

RD$11,600.00

The 1st of every month starting with August, 2025.
Last payment due May 1, 2026.
10% late fee after the 5t of every month.

4 payments

RD$28,000.00

August 1, 2025,

November 1, 2025,

February 1, 2026,

May 1, 2026.

10% late fee after the 5t of every month.

1 payment

RD$104,500.00

August 1, 2025

Elementary (Grades 1-5)

Enrollment Fee:

New Students: RD$15,000.00 Returning Students: RD$9,000.00

Options

Price per payment

Payment Dates

10 payments

RD$17,300.00

The 1st of every month starting with August, 2025.
Last payment due May 1, 2026.
10% late fee after the 5t of every month.

4 payments

RD$41,500.00

August 1, 2025,

November 1, 2025,

February 1, 2026,

May 1, 2026.

10% late fee after the 5t of every month.

1 payment

RD$157,000.00

August 1, 2025

Middle School/High School (Grades 6-12)

Enrollment Fee:

New Students: RD$15,000.00 Returning Students: RD$9,000.00

Options

Price per payment

Payment Dates

10 payments

RD$18,200.00

The 1st of every month starting with August, 2025.
Last payment due May 1, 2026.
10% late fee after the 5t of every month.

4 payments

RD$43,500.00

August 1, 2025,

November 1, 2025,

February 1, 2026,

May 1, 2026.

10% late fee after the 5t of every month.

1 payment

RD$164,800.00

August 1, 2025

PLEASE CHOOSE THE PAYMENT PLAN AND SIGN HERE




